PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:
Input: Universal 120-277V AC, 50/60 Hz
Up to 2,290 lm (12 Cell, Asym, 4000K, CRI 90)
Dimming: 0-10V: 100-1%
Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), TRIAC: 100-5%
Light Source: High output 3-step Mac Adam Ellipse SMD LED

Location:
ORDERING NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Size Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish Trim FinishBeam
R1GWL (Trimless)
R1GWT (Trim)
A: Asym
WT - WHITE
BK - BLACK
08 - 8 CELL
12 - 12 CELL
04 - 4 CELL BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
R1GW___-____-____ Example: R1GWL08-N940-BK
R1GWT08-N940-BKBK
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
1. Trim fixtures (R1GWT) must be ordered with a trim finish.
2. Remodel housings (R1GRT) are only compatible with trim fixtures (R1GWT).
HOUSINGS (Required)
Model Size
New Construction
Airtight
Remodel
Trim Fixtures Only
Wattage Rating
08
12
04
8 CELL
12 CELL
4 CELL
27W
38W
14W
R1GN IC
Non-IC
IC
08
12
04
8 CELL
12 CELL
4 CELL
27W
38W
14W
Non-IC
Non-IC
Non-IC
T
L
Trim
Trimless
Trim
T TrimR1GR
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 7WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
Multi Stealth
Wall Wash
R1GWT | R1GWL
Fixture Type:
Project: